311-KAP50S-RAD
Miniature coaxial cable, 50 Ohm, radiation resistant, high temperature
Conductor:
Silver plated copper alloy conductor, multi strand, high strength high conducting
7 x 0.08mm (= 7x AWG40), 32 AWG 7/40
Diameter 0.24mm
area 0.12mm²
Resistivity @20°C 640 Ohm/km
Screen: silver plated copper, coverage >85%
Insulation Kapton
Total Diameter 1.41mm (max. 1.47mm)
Voltage rating 4KV DC (in vacuum)
250V RMS in air
Impedance 50 Ohm
Capacitance 120 pF /m
Max. temperature 300°C
Radiation resistant up to 1000 Mrad
allectra GmbH,  Traubeneichenstr. 62-66,  D-16567 Schönfliess,  Tel: +49-(0)33056-41598-0  Fax -5,  e-mail: info@allectra.com
allectra Ltd, Bluebell Business Estate, Sheffield Park,  TN22 3HQ UK  T:+44-1825 721 900, F: +44-1825 723 872, uk@allectra.com
allectra Ltd France,  32 rue Principale,  F-56500 La Chapelle Neuve,    T: +33-297-272307,   F: +33-297-72307,  fr@allectra.com
allectra Ltd Italy,  Via delle Grotte, 482,   IT-00067 Morlupo (Roma)    T: +39 06 9070873,   F: +39 06 9070873,    It@allectra.com
File: 311-KAP50S-RAD  Last revised 2016-12-01   All data given in this sheet are carefully checked but subject to change at any time.
	311-KAP50S-RAD
	Miniature coaxial cable, 50 Ohm, radiation resistant, high temperature